
Hugo Schmidt Bus Routes 2024-2025 
Updated 08/07/2024 

 

Route Number 7106          YELLOW BUS 

STOP  AM TIME PM TIME LOCATION 

012 6:54 2:16 GORNTO LAKE RD & CINDY LN 

025 7:00 2:06 GRAND REGENCY BLVD(@WOODBERRY WOODS APTS) 

 

Route Number 7107    PURPLE BUS 

STOP  AM TIME PM TIME LOCATION 

017 7:03 2:06 LAKEWOOD DR(NW CR @ LAKEWOOD SHORES LN) 

 

Route Number 7114         RED BUS 

STOP  AM TIME PM TIME LOCATION 

400 6:45 2:13 WARE BLVD (@ QUALITY INN ENTRANCE)(13) 

019 6:51 2:07 LAKEWOOD DR & LAKE CHAPMAN DR 

023 6:55 2:06 LAKEWOOD DR & LAKEBERRY LN(50FT B/F TURN) 

 

Route Number 7124    ORANGE BUS 

STOP  AM TIME PM TIME LOCATION 

006 6:55 2:08 LAKE KATHY DR & KENDALL SPRINGS CT (BACK) 

003 6:58 2:12 LAKE KATHY DR & KENDALL LAKE DR 

002 7:01 2:15 GRAND REGENCY BLVD(@STAY AMERICA) 

 

Route Number 7217    GREEN BUS 

 STOP  AM TIME PM TIME LOCATION 

 512 6:38 2:31 ROBIN HILL CIR & ROBIN HILL PL(3)9130759 

 500 6:40 2:27 N KINGS AVE & KINGS CT(V)9487217 

 520 6:44 2:25 MOOK ST & LIMONA WOODS DR(3)7666655 

 510 6:48 2:05 LAKEWOOD DR & LAKE CHAPMAN DR(3)8335755 

 519 6:50 2:07 LAKEWOOD DR(NW @ LAKEWOOD SHORES LN) 

 506 6:55 2:10 LAKE KATHY DR & KENDALL SPRINGS CT(BACK) 

 502 6:58 2:13 GRAND REGENCY & TEALWOOD DR(3)8014772(V)(3 

 028 7:00 2:17 ELIZABETH DR & ESSEX CT 

 509 7:02 2:18 ELIZABETH DR & ESSEX CT(V)9003659(3)8917 

 026 7:04 2:20 WOODBERRY RD & REGENCY KEY PL(@REGENCY K 

 027 7:05 2:21 WOODBERRY RD & BERRY LAKE DR 

 

 

 

 

 



Hugo Schmidt Bus Routes 2024-2025 
Updated 08/07/2024 

Route Number 7220    BLUE BUS 

 STOP  AM TIME PM TIME LOCATION 

 020  2:04 LAKEWOOD DR & ORANGE HILL WAY 

 016 6:49 2:06 SUNNY HILLS & WOODHAVEN DR 

 014 6:50 2:07 OLD SAWMILL RD & DOGWOOD LN 

 007 6:52 2:13 COLUMBUS DR E & BERMUDA LAKE DR (@ BERMU 

 501 6:53 2:08 COLUMBUS DR E & BERMUDA LAKE DR(7)(3)821 

 507 6:55 2:15 BROADWAY CENTER BLVD(SE CR@REDBRUSH DR) 

 004 6:56 2:14 BROADWAY CENTER BLVD (SE CR @ REDBRUSH DR 

 008 6:57 2:17 BROADWAY CENTER BLVD (SW CR @GOLDEN GARN 

 009 6:58 2:11 WILLIAMS RD, 33510 & OLIVE BROOK CT 

 508 6:59 2:12 WILLIAMS RD, 33510 & OLIVE BROOK CT(3)80 

 010 7:00 2:10 WILLIAMS RD & COLUMBUS DR E 

 015 7:02 2:19 BRANDON TRACE AVE & LORI ANN ST 

 518 7:03 2:20 BRANDON TRACE AVE & LORI ANN ST(3)952762 

 001 7:06 2:23 LAKEWOOD DR & LAKE CREST AVE 

 

 

 


